TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/30/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First Security Corporation		10/25/2000	Corporation and Federally Registered Multi-State Bank Holding Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Servus Financial Corporation	
Street Address:	Sixth and Marquette	
City:	Minneapolis	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55479	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75445602	FIRST SECURITY SMALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONLINE
Serial Number:	75495113	FIRST SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA
Serial Number:	75476496	FIRST SECURITY MERCHANT SERVICES, L.L.C.
Serial Number:	75459642	FIRST SECURITY MERCHANT SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022891330

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 202-408-6919
Email: hparksuk@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Hae Park-Suk

Address Line 1: 1717 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Address Line 2: Suite 500

TRADEMARK REEL: 004787 FRAME: 0222

75445602

ICH \$115.00

900224035

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10013380-212633	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hae Park-Suk	
Signature:	/hparksuk/	
Date:	05/24/2012	
Total Attachments: 3 source=fs-merger2#page1.tif source=fs-merger2#page2.tif source=fs-merger2#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004787 FRAME: 0223



The First State

EXHIBITB

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF "SERVUS FINANCIAL CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2003, AT 2:29 O'CLOCK P.M.

080853288

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6777685

DATE: 08-07-08

TRADEMARK REEL: 004787 FRAME: 0224

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:33 PM 07/30/2003 FILED 02:29 PM 07/30/2003 SRV 030497733 - 2351870 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF

FIRST SECURITY CORPORATION into

SERVUS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (the surviving corporation)

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of organization of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

Name	State of Organization
First Security Corporation Servus Financial Corporation	Delaware
	Delaware
DOLVES I DIMINITI - I	

SECOND: That an Agreement and Plan of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 251 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Servus Financial Corporation which will continue its existence as said surviving corporation under its present name upon the effective date of said merger pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

FOURTH: That the Certificate of Incorporation of Servus Financial Corporation, a Delaware corporation which will survive the merger, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation, the address of which is: MAC# N9305-173, 90 South 7th Street, Minneapolis, MN 55479.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SEVENTH: That this Certificate of Merger shall be effective on July 30, 2003.

CADocuments and Settings\manken\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKB\Centificate of Merger.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 004787 FRAME: 0225 Executed on July 244, 2003.

SERVUS FINANCIAL CORPROATION

In A. Vecnis

Bresident

[Signature Page to the Certificate of Merger]

2